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Sutinder Singh Khehar

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Sutinder Singh Khehar
Postcode SL6 2QG

Date of birth June 1953

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LIVING ROOTS LTD

WRENS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DYNAMIC YACHT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

S.S. KHEHAR ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NASIB PROPERTIES LIMITED

U SAY LIMITED

H A PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASIA INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RNR REAL ESTATE LIMITED
BRUNSWICK MINI MARKET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10227824
07242851
09183473

04841563

Number

14240354
12104720
05781138
09948288

09929219
02889483

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

909139183
909139183
Wrens Manor Road
Maidenhead
Berkshire
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/01/2021 Director
06/05/2019 Director
20/08/2014 Director
22/07/2003 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/07/2022 31/07/2023 Director
15/07/2019 01/05/2020 Director
04/08/2017 06/07/2019 Director
12/01/2016 21/04/2022 Director
24/12/2015 Director
01/02/1994 10/01/1995 Company
Secretary



